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General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 1 of 13

Total Number of Voters : 169,244 of 272,832 = 62.03%

11/09/2016 04:58 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Initiative Measure No. 1433, Vote For 1

 0  88,613 88,6130.00% 55.26% 55.26%Yes

 0  71,730 71,7300.00% 44.74% 44.74%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  160,343  160,34394.74% 94.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 8,888  8,888

 130.01%

5.25%

0.01%

5.25%

Initiative Measure No. 1464, Vote For 1

 0  61,753 61,7530.00% 40.30% 40.30%Yes

 0  91,486 91,4860.00% 59.70% 59.70%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  153,239  153,23990.54% 90.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 28

 15,977  15,977

 280.02%

9.44%

0.02%

9.44%

Initiative Measure No. 1491, Vote For 1

 0  105,775 105,7750.00% 65.19% 65.19%Yes

 0  56,492 56,4920.00% 34.81% 34.81%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  162,267  162,26795.88% 95.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 14

 6,963  6,963

 140.01%

4.11%

0.01%

4.11%

Initiative Measure No. 1501, Vote For 1

 0  117,644 117,6440.00% 73.36% 73.36%Yes

 0  42,723 42,7230.00% 26.64% 26.64%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  160,367  160,36794.75% 94.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 20

 8,857  8,857

 200.01%

5.23%

0.01%

5.23%

Initiative Measure No. 732, Vote For 1

 0  55,225 55,2250.00% 35.21% 35.21%Yes

 0  101,601 101,6010.00% 64.79% 64.79%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  156,826  156,82692.66% 92.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 15

 12,403  12,403

 150.01%

7.33%

0.01%

7.33%
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Initiative Measure No. 735, Vote For 1

 0  94,146 94,1460.00% 61.08% 61.08%Yes

 0  59,980 59,9800.00% 38.92% 38.92%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  154,126  154,12691.07% 91.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 15,101  15,101

 170.01%

8.92%

0.01%

8.92%

Advisory Vote No. 14 House Bill 2768, Vote For 1

 0  113,891 113,8910.00% 76.26% 76.26%Repealed

 0  35,455 35,4550.00% 23.74% 23.74%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  149,346  149,34688.24% 88.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 25

 19,873  19,873

 250.01%

11.74%

0.01%

11.74%

Advisory Vote No. 15 Second Engrossed Substitute House Bill 2778, Vote For 1

 0  99,059 99,0590.00% 66.96% 66.96%Repealed

 0  48,876 48,8760.00% 33.04% 33.04%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  147,935  147,93587.41% 87.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 21

 21,288  21,288

 210.01%

12.58%

0.01%

12.58%

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210, Vote For 1

 0  110,913 110,9130.00% 75.92% 75.92%Approved

 0  35,174 35,1740.00% 24.08% 24.08%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  146,087  146,08786.32% 86.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 15

 23,142  23,142

 150.01%

13.67%

0.01%

13.67%
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President and Vice President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  77,270 77,2700.00% 46.12% 46.12%Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 0  74,136 74,1360.00% 44.25% 44.25%Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

 0  173 1730.00% 0.10% 0.10%Alyson Kennedy / Osborne Hart

 0  106 1060.00% 0.06% 0.06%Gloria Estela La Riva / Eugene Puryear

 0  2,303 2,3030.00% 1.37% 1.37%Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 0  813 8130.00% 0.49% 0.49%Darrell L. Castle / Scott N. Bradley

 0  7,320 7,3200.00% 4.37% 4.37%Gary Johnson / Bill Weld

 0  5,426 5,4260.00% 3.24% 3.24%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  167,547  167,54799.00% 99.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 151

 1,546  1,546

 1510.09%

0.91%

0.09%

0.91%

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 0  85,109 85,1090.00% 52.32% 52.32%Patty Murray

 0  77,069 77,0690.00% 47.38% 47.38%Chris Vance

 0  483 4830.00% 0.30% 0.30%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  162,661  162,66196.11% 96.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 6,573  6,573

 100.01%

3.88%

0.01%

3.88%

U.S. Representative 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 0  93,088 93,0880.00% 57.57% 57.57%Jaime Herrera Beutler

 0  67,956 67,9560.00% 42.03% 42.03%Jim Moeller

 0  638 6380.00% 0.39% 0.39%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  161,682  161,68295.53% 95.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 21

 7,541  7,541

 210.01%

4.46%

0.01%

4.46%

Governor, Vote For 1

 0  79,560 79,5600.00% 49.11% 49.11%Jay Inslee

 0  82,109 82,1090.00% 50.68% 50.68%Bill Bryant

 0  342 3420.00% 0.21% 0.21%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  162,011  162,01195.73% 95.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 14

 7,219  7,219

 140.01%

4.27%

0.01%

4.27%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 0  76,075 76,0750.00% 48.14% 48.14%Cyrus Habib

 0  81,742 81,7420.00% 51.72% 51.72%Marty McClendon

 0  225 2250.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  158,042  158,04293.38% 93.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 11,190  11,190

 120.01%

6.61%

0.01%

6.61%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 0  94,416 94,4160.00% 59.82% 59.82%Kim Wyman

 0  63,197 63,1970.00% 40.04% 40.04%Tina Podlodowski

 0  215 2150.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  157,828  157,82893.25% 93.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 19

 11,397  11,397

 190.01%

6.73%

0.01%

6.73%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  80,378 80,3780.00% 56.66% 56.66%Duane Davidson

 0  59,220 59,2200.00% 41.75% 41.75%Michael Waite

 0  2,252 2,2520.00% 1.59% 1.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  141,850  141,85083.81% 83.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 28

 27,366  27,366

 280.02%

16.17%

0.02%

16.17%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 0  80,967 80,9670.00% 52.04% 52.04%Mark Miloscia

 0  74,424 74,4240.00% 47.83% 47.83%Pat (Patrice) McCarthy

 0  207 2070.00% 0.13% 0.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  155,598  155,59891.94% 91.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 11

 13,635  13,635

 110.01%

8.06%

0.01%

8.06%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 0  92,715 92,7150.00% 61.76% 61.76%Bob Ferguson

 0  56,521 56,5210.00% 37.65% 37.65%Joshua B. Trumbull

 0  881 8810.00% 0.59% 0.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  150,117  150,11788.70% 88.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 19

 19,108  19,108

 190.01%

11.29%

0.01%

11.29%
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Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 0  79,297 79,2970.00% 51.05% 51.05%Steve McLaughlin

 0  75,827 75,8270.00% 48.81% 48.81%Hilary Franz

 0  217 2170.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  155,341  155,34191.79% 91.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 13,893  13,893

 100.01%

8.21%

0.01%

8.21%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 0  66,071 66,0710.00% 49.99% 49.99%Erin Jones

 0  64,771 64,7710.00% 49.01% 49.01%Chris Reykdal

 0  1,325 1,3250.00% 1.00% 1.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  132,167  132,16778.09% 78.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 37,060  37,060

 170.01%

21.90%

0.01%

21.90%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 0  78,431 78,4310.00% 51.16% 51.16%Mike Kreidler

 0  74,616 74,6160.00% 48.67% 48.67%Richard Schrock

 0  260 2600.00% 0.17% 0.17%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  153,307  153,30790.58% 90.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 15,924  15,924

 130.01%

9.41%

0.01%

9.41%

State Senator 14th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  783 7830.00% 56.09% 56.09%Curtis King

 0  587 5870.00% 42.05% 42.05%Amanda Richards

 0  26 260.00% 1.86% 1.86%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,396  1,39685.96% 85.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 227  227

 10.06%

13.98%

0.06%

13.98%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,624 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 64.99% 
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State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  915 9150.00% 61.08% 61.08%Norm Johnson

 0  581 5810.00% 38.79% 38.79%Susan Soto Palmer

 0  2 20.00% 0.13% 0.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,498  1,49892.24% 92.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 126  126

 00.00%

7.76%

0.00%

7.76%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,624 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 64.99% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  968 9680.00% 65.45% 65.45%Gina McCabe

 0  506 5060.00% 34.21% 34.21%John (Eric) Adams

 0  5 50.00% 0.34% 0.34%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,479  1,47991.07% 91.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 145  145

 00.00%

8.93%

0.00%

8.93%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,624 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 64.99% 

State Senator 17th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  25,923 25,9230.00% 54.30% 54.30%Lynda Wilson

 0  21,703 21,7030.00% 45.46% 45.46%Tim Probst

 0  116 1160.00% 0.24% 0.24%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  47,742  47,74293.18% 93.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 3,490  3,490

 50.01%

6.81%

0.01%

6.81%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 51,237 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 59.98% 
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State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  24,129 24,1290.00% 50.83% 50.83%Vicki Kraft

 0  23,241 23,2410.00% 48.96% 48.96%Sam Kim

 0  100 1000.00% 0.21% 0.21%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  47,470  47,47092.65% 92.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 3,765  3,765

 20.00%

7.35%

0.00%

7.35%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 51,237 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 59.98% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  29,375 29,3750.00% 62.37% 62.37%Paul Harris

 0  17,607 17,6070.00% 37.38% 37.38%Martin Hash

 0  119 1190.00% 0.25% 0.25%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  47,101  47,10191.93% 91.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 4,131  4,131

 50.01%

8.06%

0.01%

8.06%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 51,237 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 59.98% 

State Senator 18th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  35,527 35,5270.00% 62.46% 62.46%Ann Rivers

 0  21,268 21,2680.00% 37.39% 37.39%Eric K. Holt

 0  86 860.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  56,881  56,88192.73% 92.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 4,454  4,454

 30.00%

7.26%

0.00%

7.26%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 61,338 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 63.80% 



Report No. 2  —  Unofficial 

General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 8 of 13

Total Number of Voters : 169,244 of 272,832 = 62.03%

11/09/2016 04:58 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  35,122 35,1220.00% 62.10% 62.10%Brandon Vick

 0  21,355 21,3550.00% 37.76% 37.76%Justin Oberg

 0  79 790.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  56,556  56,55692.20% 92.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 4,779  4,779

 30.00%

7.79%

0.00%

7.79%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 61,338 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 63.80% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  31,593 31,5930.00% 55.57% 55.57%Liz Pike

 0  25,156 25,1560.00% 44.25% 44.25%Kathy Gillespie

 0  106 1060.00% 0.19% 0.19%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  56,855  56,85592.69% 92.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 4,476  4,476

 70.01%

7.30%

0.01%

7.30%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 61,338 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 63.80% 

State Senator 20th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  3,538 3,5380.00% 97.33% 97.33%John Braun

 0  97 970.00% 2.67% 2.67%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,635  3,63576.96% 76.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,088  1,088

 00.00%

23.04%

0.00%

23.04%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,723 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 65.62% 
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State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3,317 3,3170.00% 96.56% 96.56%Richard DeBolt

 0  118 1180.00% 3.44% 3.44%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,435  3,43572.73% 72.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,287  1,287

 10.02%

27.25%

0.02%

27.25%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,723 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 65.62% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,551 3,5510.00% 97.58% 97.58%Ed Orcutt

 0  88 880.00% 2.42% 2.42%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,639  3,63977.05% 77.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,084  1,084

 00.00%

22.95%

0.00%

22.95%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,723 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 65.62% 

State Senator 49th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  29,148 29,1480.00% 62.76% 62.76%Annette Cleveland

 0  17,189 17,1890.00% 37.01% 37.01%Lewis Gerhardt

 0  103 1030.00% 0.22% 0.22%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  46,440  46,44092.29% 92.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,878  3,878

 40.01%

7.71%

0.01%

7.71%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 50,322 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 61.70% 
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State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  29,688 29,6880.00% 71.46% 71.46%Sharon Wylie

 0  10,718 10,7180.00% 25.80% 25.80%Kaitlyn Beck

 0  1,139 1,1390.00% 2.74% 2.74%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  41,545  41,54582.56% 82.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 11

 8,766  8,766

 110.02%

17.42%

0.02%

17.42%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 50,322 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 61.70% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  22,235 22,2350.00% 53.13% 53.13%Monica Jurado Stonier

 0  18,395 18,3950.00% 43.95% 43.95%Alishia Topper

 0  1,223 1,2230.00% 2.92% 2.92%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  41,853  41,85383.17% 83.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 16

 8,453  8,453

 160.03%

16.80%

0.03%

16.80%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 50,322 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 61.70% 

Clark County Council - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  17,129 17,1290.00% 49.24% 49.24%Tanisha L. Harris

 0  17,563 17,5630.00% 50.49% 50.49%John Blom

 0  95 950.00% 0.27% 0.27%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  34,787  34,78791.15% 91.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 3,373  3,373

 30.01%

8.84%

0.01%

8.84%

Precincts

Counted

 58  

Total Percent

 58  100.00% 

Voters

 38,163 

Ballots Registered Percent

 63,945 59.68% 
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Clark County Council - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  26,292 26,2920.00% 61.22% 61.22%Eileen Quiring

 0  16,609 16,6090.00% 38.67% 38.67%Roman Battan

 0  49 490.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  42,950  42,95091.90% 91.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 3,785  3,785

 10.00%

8.10%

0.00%

8.10%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 46,736 

Ballots Registered Percent

 73,465 63.62% 

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  74,254 74,2540.00% 52.99% 52.99%Mary Yu

 0  65,331 65,3310.00% 46.62% 46.62%David DeWolf

 0  556 5560.00% 0.40% 0.40%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  140,141  140,14182.80% 82.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 29,091  29,091

 120.01%

17.19%

0.01%

17.19%

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  79,758 79,7580.00% 57.47% 57.47%Barbara Madsen

 0  58,492 58,4920.00% 42.14% 42.14%Greg Zempel

 0  543 5430.00% 0.39% 0.39%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  138,793  138,79382.01% 82.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 30,438  30,438

 130.01%

17.98%

0.01%

17.98%

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  78,626 78,6260.00% 57.58% 57.58%Charles (Charlie) Wiggins

 0  57,328 57,3280.00% 41.98% 41.98%Dave Larson

 0  600 6000.00% 0.44% 0.44%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  136,554  136,55480.68% 80.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 32,677  32,677

 130.01%

19.31%

0.01%

19.31%



Report No. 2  —  Unofficial 

General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 12 of 13

Total Number of Voters : 169,244 of 272,832 = 62.03%

11/09/2016 04:58 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Court of Appeals Division 2, District 3 Judge - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  117,259 117,2590.00% 98.27% 98.27%Jill M. Johanson

 0  2,069 2,0690.00% 1.73% 1.73%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  119,328  119,32870.51% 70.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 49,912  49,912

 40.00%

29.49%

0.00%

29.49%

Public Utility District No. 1 of Clark County Commissioner - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  85,461 85,4610.00% 63.93% 63.93%Nancy Barnes

 0  47,474 47,4740.00% 35.51% 35.51%Mike Lyons

 0  747 7470.00% 0.56% 0.56%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  133,682  133,68278.99% 78.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 25

 35,537  35,537

 250.01%

21.00%

0.01%

21.00%

City of Vancouver Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  30,580 30,5800.00% 57.34% 57.34%Yes

 0  22,753 22,7530.00% 42.66% 42.66%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  53,333  53,33391.66% 91.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 4,848  4,848

 50.01%

8.33%

0.01%

8.33%

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 58,186 

Ballots Registered Percent

 95,293 61.06% 

City of Woodland Transportation Benefit District Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  29 290.00% 64.44% 64.44%Yes

 0  16 160.00% 35.56% 35.56%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  45  4595.74% 95.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

4.26%

0.00%

4.26%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 47 

Ballots Registered Percent

 64 73.44% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  14,143 14,1430.00% 53.75% 53.75%Approved

 0  12,171 12,1710.00% 46.25% 46.25%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  26,314  26,31492.34% 92.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 2,182  2,182

 10.00%

7.66%

0.00%

7.66%

Precincts

Counted

 48  

Total Percent

 48  100.00% 

Voters

 28,497 

Ballots Registered Percent

 44,120 64.59% 


